

Deutsche Technik Car Workshop 22nd St cor 5th St, Al Quoz Industrial Area 3. Opposite FEDEX Email: contact@dservicecentre.com Tei: 04-3883369 www.dtservicecentre.com

JOB CARD / WORK ORDER



Customer	: ANDREW DEANE	E			Job No. : MO	C-8616	
Address	:				Date : 28/	/10/2021 11:50	
			Email :		Est. No. :		
Tel. No.	:		Fax :		TRN : NA		
Contact	: ANDREW .		Mob. : 0564422	7595	Location : Dubai		
Vehicle	: MERCEDES BENZ		Reg. No. : 0 6798	DXB	CHARGES		
Model	: 450 SL		Year : 1976				
Chassis No.	: 10704412035336		Color : RED		Labor	: AED 11,741.50	
Engine No.	:		Kms : 98,458		Spare Parts	: AED 23,299.77	
Insurance	:		Claim Type : No	Claim	Other Charges	: AED 0.00	
Policy No.	:		Claim No. :				
Expected De	elivery Date : 28	-Oct-2021	Completed Date :	22-Jan-2022	TOTAL	: AED 35,041.27	
Inspection : List	Tools	🗌 Antenna		'heel Caps			
	🗌 Jack	Register	🗆 Sp	oare Tyre			
	C Lighter	U Wipers	🗌 Ra	adio	🗌 Warranty Da	ite :	

JOB CARD DETAILS

SERVICES					
SI No.	Description	Amoun			
1	ADVANCE PAYMENT 19000AED	AED 0.00			
2	HEALTH CHECK	AED 0.00			
3	CHECK HEAD LIGHTS AND ALL OTHER LIGHTS (WARNING)	AED 0.00			
4	CAR DUE FOR PASSING - CHECK ANY RECOMMENDATIONS ARE THERE BEORE CAR GOES FOR PASSING	AED 0.00			
5	SERVICE IS DUE CHAECK AND QUOTE	AED 0.00			
6	INVESTIGATE : Overheating when weather is hot outside (approx 35 degC to 40deg C). Before it was not doing that.	AED 200.00			
7	REPLACING LOW BEAM HEADLIGHTS AND FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT BULB	AED 375.00			
8	REPLACING FRONT LEFT DOOR SWITCH	AED 250.00			
9	REPLACING WINDSCREEN WASHER MOTOR	AED 250.00			
10	DRILLING THERMOSTAT FOR ADDITIONAL FLOW	AED 30.00			
11	COOLANT FLUSHING 1,2 AND 3	AED 750.00			
12	REPLACING THERMOSTAT, WATERPUMP, RADIATOR AND RELATED PARTS	AED 2,500.00			
13	REPLACING BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER AND BRAKE FLUID WITH BLEEDING	AED 750.00			
14	RESEALING DIFFERENTIAL COVER AND DRAIN AND REFILL DIFFERENTIL FLUID	AED 1,000.00			
15	REPLACING POWER STEERING COVER GASKET	AED 62.50			
16	REPLACING VACUUM HOSE	AED 500.00			
17	REPLACING FUEL PUMP HOSES AND FILTER BRACKET BUFFER	AED 750.00			
18	REPLACING AIR FILTER HOUSING MOUNT	AED 25.00			
19	REPLACING HEATER CONTROL VALVE	AED 375.00			
20	REPLACING DISTRIBUTOR LEAD	AED 250.00			
21	REPLACING REAR BRAKE SHIELDS	AED 750.00			
22	MAJOR SERVICE	AED 1,125.0			
23	A/C SERVICE ULTIMATE PACKAGE	AED 799.0			
24	REPAIR OF ROOF LOCKING MECHANISM AND REPLACEMENT OF CABLES	AED 1,000.00			



SPARE PARTS

SI No.	Description	ReqQty	Price	Amount
1	LOW BEAM HEADLIGHT	2.000	AED 66.61	133.22
2	LEFT FRONT TURN SIGNAL BULB	1.000	AED 15.00	15.00
3	SHIPPING FOR HEADLIGHT	1.000	AED 253.50	253.50
4	CUSTOMS FOR HEADLIGHT	1.000	AED 35.70	35.70
5	FRONT LEFT DOOR SWITCH	1.000	AED 257.51	257.51
6	SHIPPING FOR FRONT LEFT DOOR SWITCH	1.000	AED 238.24	238.24
7	CUSTOMS FOR FRONT LEFT DOOR SWITCH	1.000	AED 45.76	45.76
8	WINDSCREEN WASHER PUMP	1.000	AED 86.19	86.19
9	SHIPPING FOR WINDSCREEN WASHER PUMP	1.000	AED 140.69	140.69
10	CUSTOMS FOR WINDSCREEN WASHER PUMP	1.000	AED 20.94	20.94
11	THERMOSTAT VALVE	1.000	AED 74.02	74.02
12	WATER PUMP WITH GASKET	1.000	AED 465.38	465.38
13	SEALANT	1.000	AED 150.00	150.00
14	UPPER RADIATOR HOSE	1.000	AED 35.08	35.08
15	LOWER RADIATOR HOSE	1.000	AED 33.36	33.36
16	RADIATOR CAP	1.000	AED 17.29	17.29
17	COOLANT FLUSH ADDITIVE	2.000	AED 100.00	200.00
18	DISTILLED WATER - COOLANT FLUSH 1 & 2	26.000	AED 8.00	208.00
19	COOLANT - COOLANT FLUSH 3 - FINAL FLUSH WITH COOLANT	13.000	AED 35.00	455.00
20	SHIPPING FOR THERMOSTAT, WATER PUMP, HOSES AND RADIATOR CAP	1.000	AED 871.94	871.94
21	CUSTOMS FOR THERMOSTAT, WATER PUMP, HOSES AND RADIATOR CAP	1.000	AED 138.19	138.19
22	RADIATOR	1.000	AED 4,412.17	4,412.17
23	COOLANT	13.000	AED 35.00	455.00
24	SHIPPING FOR RADIATOR	1.000	AED 567.79	567.79
25	CUSTOMS FOR RADIATOR	1.000	AED 459.69	459.69
26	BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	1.000	AED 1,144.76	1,144.76
27	BRAKE FLUID	1.000	AED 75.00	75.00
28	SHIPPING FOR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	1.000	AED 253.45	253.45
29	CUSTOMS FOR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	1.000	AED 129.07	129.07
30	DIFFERENTIAL COVER SEALANT	1.000	AED 150.00	150.00
31	DIFFERENTIAL OIL	2.500	AED 75.00	187.50
32	POWER STEERING COVER GASKET	1.000	AED 45.63	45.63
33	SHIPPING FOR POWER STEERING COVER GASKET	1.000	AED 140.69	140.69
34	CUSTOMS FOR POWER STEERING COVER GASKET	1.000	AED 17.20	17.20
35	VACUUM HOSE	2.000	AED 100.00	200.00
36	FUEL PUMP HOSE	1.000	AED 110.27	110.27
37	FUEL PUMP HOSE SEAL RING	1.000	AED 11.41	11.41
38	FUEL PUMP HOSE SEAL RING	2.000	AED 11.51	23.02
39	FUEL PUMP HOSE FROM ACCUMULATOR TO FEED LINE	1.000	AED 89.99	89.99
40	FUEL PUMP HOSE FROM FILTER TO FEED LINE	1.000	AED 136.89	136.89
41	FUEL PUMP AND FILTER BRACKET BUFFER	2.000	AED 32.96	65.92
42	SHIPPING FOR HOSES, SEALS AND BUFFER	1.000	AED 183.79	183.79
43	CUSTOMS FOR HOSES, SEALS AND BUFFER	1.000	AED 27.14	27.14
44	ENGINE OIL FILLING CAP	1.000	AED 16.48	16.48
45	SHIPPING FOR ENGINE OIL FILLING CAP	1.000	AED 238.24	238.24
46	CUSTOMS FOR ENGINE OIL FILLING CAP	1.000	AED 23.51	23.51
47	AIR FILTER HOUSING MOUNT	2.000	AED 65.96	131.92



48	SHIPPING FOR AIR FILTER HOUSING MOUNT	1.000	AED 173.24	173.24	
49	CUSTOMS FOR AIR FILTER HOUSING MOUNT	1.000	AED 28.17	28.17	
50	HEATER CONTROL VALVE	1.000	AED 2,434.25	2,434.25	
51	SHIPPING FOR HEATER CONTROL VALVE	1.000	AED 173.88	173.88	
52	CUSTOMS FOR HEATER CONTROL VALVE	1.000	AED 240.75	240.75	
53	DISTRIBUTOR PRIMARY LEAD	1.000	AED 333.56	333.56	
54	SHIPPING FOR DISTRIBUTOR PRIMARY LEAD	1.000	AED 471.46	471.46	
55	CUSTOMS FOR DISTRIBUTOR PRIMARY LEAD	1.000	AED 74.31	74.31	
56	REAR BRAKE PLATE SHIELD LEFT	1.000	AED 126.54	126.54	
57	REAR BRAKE PLATE SHIELD RIGHT	1.000	AED 126.54	126.54	
58	SHIPPING FOR REAR BRAKE SHIELDS	1.000	AED 430.95	430.95	
59	CUSTOMS FOR REAR BRAKE SHIELDS	1.000	AED 63.14	63.14	
60	ENGINE OIL	8.000	AED 65.00	520.00	
61	ENGINE OIL FILTER	1.000	AED 38.19	38.19	
62	FUEL FILTER	1.000	AED 84.51	84.51	
63	SPARK PLUGS	8.000	AED 23.63	189.04	
64	GEARBOX FILTER	1.000	AED 68.65	68.65	
65	GEAR OIL	6.000	AED 75.00	450.00	
66	SHIPPING FOR MAJOR SERVICE PARTS	1.000	AED 476.48	476.48	
67	CUSTOMS FOR MAJOR SERVICE PARTS	1.000	AED 79.10	79.10	
68	8 CYLINDER ENGINE TERRA CLEAN	1.000	AED 999.00	999.00	
69	8 CYLINDER ENGINE CERATEC	2.000	AED 150.00	300.00	
70	8 CYLINDER ENGINE LIQUI-MOLY ENGINE FLUSH	1.000	AED 100.00	100.00	
71	CONSUMABLES	7.000	AED 25.00	175.00	
72	THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1.000	AED 235.00	235.00	
73	SHIPPING FOR THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1.000	AED 234.00	234.00	
74	CUSTOMS FOR THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1.000	AED 28.20	28.20	
75	WHEEL SEAL REAR INNER	2.000	AED 21.53	43.06	
76	WHEEL SEAL REAR OUTER	2.000	AED 21.53	43.06	
77	WHEEL BEARING REAR INNER	2.000	AED 139.91	279.82	
78	WHEEL BEARING REAR OUTER	2.000	AED 129.15	258.30	
79	SHIPPING FOR WHEEL BEARINGS AND SEALS	1.000	AED 377.15	377.15	
80	CUSTOMS FOR WHEEL BEARINGS AND SEALS	1.000	AED 74.88	74.88	
81	PETROL SUPER	89.810	AED 2.65	238.00	
82	ROOF CABLE	1.000	AED 60.00	60.00	

MISCELLANEOUS

SI No. Descript	ion Qty	Price	Amount
1 RECOVER	Y 1.000	AED 100.00	100.00

			100.00
		Net Amount :	AED 35,041.27
TRN :	100390070900003	VAT 5% :	AED 1,752.06
TOTAL :	Thirty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Three Dirhams And Thirty-Three Fils Only.		AED 36,793.33

Narration :

Customer Complaints :

Workshop Remarks :

23,199.77



Deutsche Technik Car Workshop 22nd St cor 5th St, Al Quoz Industrial Area 3. Opposite FEDEX Email: contact@dtservicecentre.com Tel: 04-3883369 www.dtservicecentre.com

RENJITH PAVANA For Deutsche Technik

(Customer's Signature)